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Week 1 Games

99 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids
62 Kronik Failure
70 Mean Machine
80 Harry Buffalos
80 Glazed & Confused
106 ???
39 Crips

Week 2 Games

75 Auf Geht's

61 Kronik Failure

80 Mean Machine

92 Glazed & Confused

62 Harry Buffalos

73 Crips

80 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids

Week 3 Games

69 Auf Geht's
103 The Best Laid Plans
18 Kronik Failure
25 Glazed & Confused
97 Mean Machine
87 Crips
71 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids

Week 4 Games

52 Auf Geht's
73 Mean Machine
70 Kronik Failure
81 Glazed & Confused
121 Harry Buffalos
70 ?7??
81 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids

Week 5 Games

88 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids
93 Auf Geht's

64 Kronik Failure

49 Harry Buffalos

57 Glazed & Confused

53 ??7?

72 Zionsville Thrill

Week 6 Games

127 Glazed & Confused
54 Kronik Failure
87 Harry Buffalos
107 Nero's Fire Brigade
43 Crips
85 Max Attacks
101 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids

76
68
84
53
71
102
80

90
156
83
98
83
125
108

98
75
69
46
153
69
65

108
103
83
64
116
92
46

73
74
53
73
70
90
71

45
79
79
73
60
78
92

* League Average
Zionsville Thrill
Nero's Fire Brigade
Auf Geht's

Max Attacks

Tijuana Tequilla Toads
The Best Laid Plans

* League Average
The Best Laid Plans
Zionsville Thrill

???

Nero's Fire Brigade
Tijuana Tequilla Toads
Max Attacks

Nero's Fire Brigade
* League Average
Max Attacks

Harry Buffalos
Tijuana Tequilla Toads

Zionsville Thrill
?2??

The Best Laid Plans
Max Attacks

* League Average
Crips

Nero's Fire Brigade
Tijuana Tequilla Toads
Zionsville Thrill

The Best Laid Plans
Nero's Fire Brigade
Crips

Mean Machine

* League Average
Max Attacks

Tijuana Tequilla Toads

Auf Geht's

* League Average
?2?7?

Tijuana Tequilla Toads
Mean Machine

The Best Laid Plans
Zionsville Thrill
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Week 7 Games

77 Kronik Failure

87 Harry Buffalos

46 Nero's Fire Brigade

52 Glazed & Confused

69 Crips

54 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids
79 Max Attacks

Week 8 Games

60 Auf Geht's
51 Kronik Failure
117 Glazed & Confused
59 Mean Machine
83 1?77
91 Harry Buffalos
133 Max Attacks

Week 9 Games

57 Auf Geht's
84 The Best Laid Plans
50 Mean Machine
50 Glazed & Confused
100 Harry Buffalos
62 ?7?
90 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids

Week 10 Games

121 Kronik Failure
83 Glazed & Confused
128 Nero's Fire Brigade
66 2?77
42 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids
38 Zionsville Thrill
62 Auf Geht's

Week 11 Games

70 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids
56 Auf Geht's
70 Kronik Failure
108 Mean Machine
52 Harry Buffalos
68 Glazed & Confused
65 ?7?

Week 12 Games

100 Kronik Failure
76 Glazed & Confused
112 Harry Buffalos
88 1?77
50 Max Attacks
72 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids
54 Auf Geht's
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50
67
51
122
66
53
67

107
68
74
81
41
47

118

76
76
119
64
113
67
58

154
68
82
39
95

108
65

106
71
117
93
43
74
48

111
48
78
72
98
38
99

Mean Machine

Auf Geht's
Zionsville Thrill

The Best Laid Plans
Tijuana Tequilla Toads
?2?7?

* League Average

Tijuana Tequilla Toads
Nero's Fire Brigade

Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids
* League Average

Crips

Zionsville Thrill

The Best Laid Plans

Max Attacks

* League Average
Nero's Fire Brigade
Kronik Failure
Tijuana Tequilla Toads
Zionsville Thrill
Crips

The Best Laid Plans
Max Attacks

* League Average
Crips

Harry Buffalos
Tijuana Tequilla Toads
Mean Machine

Tijuana Tequilla Toads
Zionsville Thrill

Max Attacks

The Best Laid Plans
Crips

* League Average
Nero's Fire Brigade

Tijuana Tequilla Toads
The Best Laid Plans
* League Average
Zionsville Thrill
Nero's Fire Brigade
Crips

Mean Machine



RealTime . www.rtsports.com
N League of Champions 2008 Schedule

15-Mar-2009 10:01 PM Eastern

Week 13 Games Week 17 Games
72 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids 81 Tijuana Tequilla Toads 98 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids 84 * League Average
127 Glazed & Confused 79 Kronik Failure 82 Auf Geht's 84 * League Average
96 Nero's Fire Brigade 104 The Best Laid Plans 61 Crips 84 * League Average
113 Harry Buffalos 59 Mean Machine 71 Glazed & Confused 84 * League Average
106 Crips 63 Zionsville Thrill 67 Harry Buffalos 84 * League Average
70 Max Attacks 84 * League Average 87 Kronik Failure 84 * League Average
66 Auf Geht's 56 ??7? 144 Max Attacks 84 * League Average
90 Mean Machine 84 * League Average
Week 14 Games 52 772 84 * League Average
. . 134 Tijuana Tequilla Toads 84 * League Average
76 Tijuana Tequilla Toads 103 Glazed & Confused . . . .
85 Max Attacks 38 Nero's Fire Brigade 37 Zlonslvnl(.e Thn.” 84 . League Average
104 The Best Laid Plans 90 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids 87 Nero's Fire Brlgade 84 *League Average
76 The Best Laid Plans 84 * League Average
69 Auf Geht's 77 * League Average
60 Crips 77 *League Average
73 Harry Buffalos 77 * League Average
99 Kronik Failure 77 * League Average
46 Mean Machine 77 * League Average
93 7?77 77 *League Average
69 Zionsuville Thrill 77 * League Average
Week 15 Games
88 Harry Buffalos 107 Glazed & Confused
66 Max Attacks 64 The Best Laid Plans
54 Auf Geht's 75 * League Average
40 Crips 75 * League Average
111 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids 75 * League Average
61 Kronik Failure 75 * League Average
48 Mean Machine 75 * League Average
113 Nero's Fire Brigade 75 * League Average
86 7?77 75 * League Average
69 Tijuana Tequilla Toads 75 * League Average
70 Zionsuville Thrill 75 * League Average
Week 16 Games
88 Max Attacks 40 Glazed & Confused
59 Auf Geht's 83 * League Average
87 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids 83 * League Average
85 Crips 83 * League Average
75 Harry Buffalos 83 * League Average
27 Kronik Failure 83 * League Average
80 Mean Machine 83 * League Average
65 Nero's Fire Brigade 83 * League Average
138 The Best Laid Plans 83 * League Average
114 ?2?7? 83 * League Average
135 Tijuana Tequilla Toads 83 * League Average
82 Zionsville Thrill 83 * League Average
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