

League of Champions

Week 1 Games			Week	7 Games		
99 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids	76	* League Average	77	Kronik Failure	50	Mean Machine
62 Kronik Failure	68	Zionsville Thrill	87	Harry Buffalos	67	Auf Geht's
70 Mean Machine	84	Nero's Fire Brigade	46	Nero's Fire Brigade	51	Zionsville Thrill
80 Harry Buffalos	53	Auf Geht's	52	Glazed & Confused	122	The Best Laid Plans
80 Glazed & Confused	71	Max Attacks	69	Crips	66	Tijuana Tequilla Toads
106 ???	102	Tijuana Tequilla Toads	54	Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids	53	???
39 Crips	80	The Best Laid Plans	79	Max Attacks	67	* League Average
Week 2 Games			Week	8 Games		
75 Auf Geht's	90	* League Average	60	Auf Geht's	107	Tijuana Tequilla Toads
61 Kronik Failure	156	The Best Laid Plans	51	Kronik Failure	68	Nero's Fire Brigade
80 Mean Machine	83	Zionsville Thrill	117	Glazed & Confused	74	Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids
92 Glazed & Confused	98	???	59	Mean Machine	81	* League Average
62 Harry Buffalos	83	Nero's Fire Brigade	83	???	41	Crips
73 Crips	125	Tijuana Tequilla Toads	91	Harry Buffalos	47	Zionsville Thrill
80 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids	108	Max Attacks	133	Max Attacks	118	The Best Laid Plans
Week 3 Games			Week	c 9 Games		
69 Auf Geht's	98	Nero's Fire Brigade	57	Auf Geht's	76	Max Attacks
103 The Best Laid Plans	75	* League Average	84	The Best Laid Plans	76	* League Average
18 Kronik Failure	69	Max Attacks	50	Mean Machine	119	Nero's Fire Brigade
25 Glazed & Confused	46	Harry Buffalos	50	Glazed & Confused	64	Kronik Failure
97 Mean Machine	153	Tijuana Tequilla Toads	100	Harry Buffalos	113	Tijuana Tequilla Toads
87 Crips	69	Zionsville Thrill	62	???	67	Zionsville Thrill
71 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids	65	???	90	Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids	58	Crips
				40.0		
Week 4 Games			Week	c 10 Games		
Week 4 Games 52 Auf Geht's	108	The Best Laid Plans	Week	(10 Games Kronik Failure	154	The Best Laid Plans
	108 103	The Best Laid Plans Max Attacks			154 68	The Best Laid Plans Max Attacks
52 Auf Geht's			121	Kronik Failure	_	
52 Auf Geht's73 Mean Machine	103	Max Attacks	121 83	Kronik Failure Glazed & Confused	68	Max Attacks
52 Auf Geht's73 Mean Machine70 Kronik Failure	103 83	Max Attacks * League Average	121 83 128	Kronik Failure Glazed & Confused Nero's Fire Brigade	68 82	Max Attacks * League Average
52 Auf Geht's73 Mean Machine70 Kronik Failure81 Glazed & Confused	103 83 64	Max Attacks * League Average Crips	121 83 128 66	Kronik Failure Glazed & Confused Nero's Fire Brigade ???	68 82 39	Max Attacks * League Average Crips
 52 Auf Geht's 73 Mean Machine 70 Kronik Failure 81 Glazed & Confused 121 Harry Buffalos 	103 83 64 116	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Nero's Fire Brigade	121 83 128 66 42 38	Kronik Failure Glazed & Confused Nero's Fire Brigade ??? Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids	68 82 39 95	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Harry Buffalos
 52 Auf Geht's 73 Mean Machine 70 Kronik Failure 81 Glazed & Confused 121 Harry Buffalos 70 ??? 	103 83 64 116 92	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Nero's Fire Brigade Tijuana Tequilla Toads	121 83 128 66 42 38 62	Kronik Failure Glazed & Confused Nero's Fire Brigade ??? Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids Zionsville Thrill	68 82 39 95 108	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Harry Buffalos Tijuana Tequilla Toads
 52 Auf Geht's 73 Mean Machine 70 Kronik Failure 81 Glazed & Confused 121 Harry Buffalos 70 ??? 81 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids 	103 83 64 116 92 46	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Nero's Fire Brigade Tijuana Tequilla Toads	121 83 128 66 42 38 62	Kronik Failure Glazed & Confused Nero's Fire Brigade ??? Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids Zionsville Thrill Auf Geht's	68 82 39 95 108 65	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Harry Buffalos Tijuana Tequilla Toads
52 Auf Geht's 73 Mean Machine 70 Kronik Failure 81 Glazed & Confused 121 Harry Buffalos 70 ??? 81 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids Week 5 Games	103 83 64 116 92 46	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Nero's Fire Brigade Tijuana Tequilla Toads Zionsville Thrill The Best Laid Plans	121 83 128 66 42 38 62 Week	Kronik Failure Glazed & Confused Nero's Fire Brigade ??? Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids Zionsville Thrill Auf Geht's 11 Games Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids	68 82 39 95 108 65	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Harry Buffalos Tijuana Tequilla Toads Mean Machine
52 Auf Geht's 73 Mean Machine 70 Kronik Failure 81 Glazed & Confused 121 Harry Buffalos 70 ??? 81 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids Week 5 Games 88 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids	103 83 64 116 92 46	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Nero's Fire Brigade Tijuana Tequilla Toads Zionsville Thrill The Best Laid Plans Nero's Fire Brigade	121 83 128 66 42 38 62 Week	Kronik Failure Glazed & Confused Nero's Fire Brigade ??? Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids Zionsville Thrill Auf Geht's 11 Games	68 82 39 95 108 65	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Harry Buffalos Tijuana Tequilla Toads Mean Machine Tijuana Tequilla Toads
52 Auf Geht's 73 Mean Machine 70 Kronik Failure 81 Glazed & Confused 121 Harry Buffalos 70 ??? 81 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids Week 5 Games 88 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids 93 Auf Geht's 64 Kronik Failure	103 83 64 116 92 46	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Nero's Fire Brigade Tijuana Tequilla Toads Zionsville Thrill The Best Laid Plans	121 83 128 66 42 38 62 Week 70 56	Kronik Failure Glazed & Confused Nero's Fire Brigade ??? Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids Zionsville Thrill Auf Geht's 4. 11 Games Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids Auf Geht's	68 82 39 95 108 65	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Harry Buffalos Tijuana Tequilla Toads Mean Machine Tijuana Tequilla Toads Zionsville Thrill
52 Auf Geht's 73 Mean Machine 70 Kronik Failure 81 Glazed & Confused 121 Harry Buffalos 70 ??? 81 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids Week 5 Games 88 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids 93 Auf Geht's 64 Kronik Failure	103 83 64 116 92 46	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Nero's Fire Brigade Tijuana Tequilla Toads Zionsville Thrill The Best Laid Plans Nero's Fire Brigade Crips Mean Machine	121 83 128 66 42 38 62 Week 70 56	Kronik Failure Glazed & Confused Nero's Fire Brigade ??? Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids Zionsville Thrill Auf Geht's (11 Games Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids Auf Geht's Kronik Failure Mean Machine	68 82 39 95 108 65	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Harry Buffalos Tijuana Tequilla Toads Mean Machine Tijuana Tequilla Toads Zionsville Thrill Max Attacks
52 Auf Geht's 73 Mean Machine 70 Kronik Failure 81 Glazed & Confused 121 Harry Buffalos 70 ??? 81 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids Week 5 Games 88 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids 93 Auf Geht's 64 Kronik Failure 49 Harry Buffalos	103 83 64 116 92 46 73 74 53 73	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Nero's Fire Brigade Tijuana Tequilla Toads Zionsville Thrill The Best Laid Plans Nero's Fire Brigade Crips	121 83 128 66 42 38 62 Week 70 56 70 108	Kronik Failure Glazed & Confused Nero's Fire Brigade ??? Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids Zionsville Thrill Auf Geht's (11 Games Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids Auf Geht's Kronik Failure Mean Machine	68 82 39 95 108 65 106 71 117 93 43	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Harry Buffalos Tijuana Tequilla Toads Mean Machine Tijuana Tequilla Toads Zionsville Thrill Max Attacks The Best Laid Plans Crips
52 Auf Geht's 73 Mean Machine 70 Kronik Failure 81 Glazed & Confused 121 Harry Buffalos 70 ??? 81 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids Week 5 Games 88 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids 93 Auf Geht's 64 Kronik Failure 49 Harry Buffalos 57 Glazed & Confused	103 83 64 116 92 46 73 74 53 73	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Nero's Fire Brigade Tijuana Tequilla Toads Zionsville Thrill The Best Laid Plans Nero's Fire Brigade Crips Mean Machine * League Average	121 83 128 66 42 38 62 Week 70 56 70 108 52	Kronik Failure Glazed & Confused Nero's Fire Brigade ??? Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids Zionsville Thrill Auf Geht's (11 Games Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids Auf Geht's Kronik Failure Mean Machine Harry Buffalos	68 82 39 95 108 65 106 71 117 93 43	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Harry Buffalos Tijuana Tequilla Toads Mean Machine Tijuana Tequilla Toads Zionsville Thrill Max Attacks The Best Laid Plans
52 Auf Geht's 73 Mean Machine 70 Kronik Failure 81 Glazed & Confused 121 Harry Buffalos 70 ??? 81 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids Week 5 Games 88 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids 93 Auf Geht's 64 Kronik Failure 49 Harry Buffalos 57 Glazed & Confused 53 ???	103 83 64 116 92 46 73 74 53 73 70 90	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Nero's Fire Brigade Tijuana Tequilla Toads Zionsville Thrill The Best Laid Plans Nero's Fire Brigade Crips Mean Machine * League Average Max Attacks	121 83 128 66 42 38 62 Week 70 56 70 108 52 68 65	Kronik Failure Glazed & Confused Nero's Fire Brigade ??? Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids Zionsville Thrill Auf Geht's (11 Games Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids Auf Geht's Kronik Failure Mean Machine Harry Buffalos Glazed & Confused	68 82 39 95 108 65 106 71 117 93 43 74	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Harry Buffalos Tijuana Tequilla Toads Mean Machine Tijuana Tequilla Toads Zionsville Thrill Max Attacks The Best Laid Plans Crips * League Average
52 Auf Geht's 73 Mean Machine 70 Kronik Failure 81 Glazed & Confused 121 Harry Buffalos 70 ??? 81 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids Week 5 Games 88 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids 93 Auf Geht's 64 Kronik Failure 49 Harry Buffalos 57 Glazed & Confused 53 ??? 72 Zionsville Thrill	103 83 64 116 92 46 73 74 53 73 70 90 71	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Nero's Fire Brigade Tijuana Tequilla Toads Zionsville Thrill The Best Laid Plans Nero's Fire Brigade Crips Mean Machine * League Average Max Attacks	121 83 128 66 42 38 62 Week 70 56 70 108 52 68 65 Week	Kronik Failure Glazed & Confused Nero's Fire Brigade ??? Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids Zionsville Thrill Auf Geht's K 11 Games Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids Auf Geht's Kronik Failure Mean Machine Harry Buffalos Glazed & Confused ??? K 12 Games	68 82 39 95 108 65 106 71 117 93 43 74 48	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Harry Buffalos Tijuana Tequilla Toads Mean Machine Tijuana Tequilla Toads Zionsville Thrill Max Attacks The Best Laid Plans Crips * League Average Nero's Fire Brigade
52 Auf Geht's 73 Mean Machine 70 Kronik Failure 81 Glazed & Confused 121 Harry Buffalos 70 ??? 81 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids Week 5 Games 88 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids 93 Auf Geht's 64 Kronik Failure 49 Harry Buffalos 57 Glazed & Confused 53 ??? 72 Zionsville Thrill Week 6 Games 127 Glazed & Confused	103 83 64 116 92 46 73 74 53 73 70 90 71	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Nero's Fire Brigade Tijuana Tequilla Toads Zionsville Thrill The Best Laid Plans Nero's Fire Brigade Crips Mean Machine * League Average Max Attacks Tijuana Tequilla Toads Auf Geht's	121 83 128 66 42 38 62 Week 70 56 70 108 52 68 65 Week	Kronik Failure Glazed & Confused Nero's Fire Brigade ??? Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids Zionsville Thrill Auf Geht's (11 Games Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids Auf Geht's Kronik Failure Mean Machine Harry Buffalos Glazed & Confused ??? (12 Games Kronik Failure	68 82 39 95 108 65 106 71 117 93 43 74 48	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Harry Buffalos Tijuana Tequilla Toads Mean Machine Tijuana Tequilla Toads Zionsville Thrill Max Attacks The Best Laid Plans Crips * League Average Nero's Fire Brigade Tijuana Tequilla Toads
52 Auf Geht's 73 Mean Machine 70 Kronik Failure 81 Glazed & Confused 121 Harry Buffalos 70 ??? 81 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids Week 5 Games 88 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids 93 Auf Geht's 64 Kronik Failure 49 Harry Buffalos 57 Glazed & Confused 53 ??? 72 Zionsville Thrill Week 6 Games 127 Glazed & Confused 54 Kronik Failure	103 83 64 116 92 46 73 74 53 73 70 90 71	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Nero's Fire Brigade Tijuana Tequilla Toads Zionsville Thrill The Best Laid Plans Nero's Fire Brigade Crips Mean Machine * League Average Max Attacks Tijuana Tequilla Toads Auf Geht's * League Average	121 83 128 66 42 38 62 Week 70 56 70 108 52 68 65 Week	Kronik Failure Glazed & Confused Nero's Fire Brigade ??? Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids Zionsville Thrill Auf Geht's (11 Games Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids Auf Geht's Kronik Failure Mean Machine Harry Buffalos Glazed & Confused ??? (12 Games Kronik Failure Glazed & Confused	68 82 39 95 108 65 106 71 117 93 43 74 48	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Harry Buffalos Tijuana Tequilla Toads Mean Machine Tijuana Tequilla Toads Zionsville Thrill Max Attacks The Best Laid Plans Crips * League Average Nero's Fire Brigade Tijuana Tequilla Toads The Best Laid Plans
52 Auf Geht's 73 Mean Machine 70 Kronik Failure 81 Glazed & Confused 121 Harry Buffalos 70 ??? 81 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids Week 5 Games 88 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids 93 Auf Geht's 64 Kronik Failure 49 Harry Buffalos 57 Glazed & Confused 53 ??? 72 Zionsville Thrill Week 6 Games 127 Glazed & Confused 54 Kronik Failure 48 Harry Buffalos	103 83 64 116 92 46 73 74 53 73 70 90 71	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Nero's Fire Brigade Tijuana Tequilla Toads Zionsville Thrill The Best Laid Plans Nero's Fire Brigade Crips Mean Machine * League Average Max Attacks Tijuana Tequilla Toads Auf Geht's * League Average ???	121 83 128 66 42 38 62 Week 70 56 70 108 52 68 65 Week	Kronik Failure Glazed & Confused Nero's Fire Brigade ??? Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids Zionsville Thrill Auf Geht's (11 Games Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids Auf Geht's Kronik Failure Mean Machine Harry Buffalos Glazed & Confused ??? (12 Games Kronik Failure Glazed & Confused Harry Buffalos	68 82 39 95 108 65 106 71 117 93 43 74 48	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Harry Buffalos Tijuana Tequilla Toads Mean Machine Tijuana Tequilla Toads Zionsville Thrill Max Attacks The Best Laid Plans Crips * League Average Nero's Fire Brigade Tijuana Tequilla Toads The Best Laid Plans * League Average
52 Auf Geht's 73 Mean Machine 70 Kronik Failure 81 Glazed & Confused 121 Harry Buffalos 70 ??? 81 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids Week 5 Games 88 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids 93 Auf Geht's 64 Kronik Failure 49 Harry Buffalos 57 Glazed & Confused 53 ??? 72 Zionsville Thrill Week 6 Games 127 Glazed & Confused 54 Kronik Failure 87 Harry Buffalos 107 Nero's Fire Brigade	103 83 64 116 92 46 73 74 53 73 70 90 71	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Nero's Fire Brigade Tijuana Tequilla Toads Zionsville Thrill The Best Laid Plans Nero's Fire Brigade Crips Mean Machine * League Average Max Attacks Tijuana Tequilla Toads Auf Geht's * League Average	121 83 128 66 42 38 62 Week 70 56 70 108 52 68 65 Week	Kronik Failure Glazed & Confused Nero's Fire Brigade ??? Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids Zionsville Thrill Auf Geht's (11 Games Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids Auf Geht's Kronik Failure Mean Machine Harry Buffalos Glazed & Confused ??? (12 Games Kronik Failure Glazed & Confused	68 82 39 95 108 65 106 71 117 93 43 74 48	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Harry Buffalos Tijuana Tequilla Toads Mean Machine Tijuana Tequilla Toads Zionsville Thrill Max Attacks The Best Laid Plans Crips * League Average Nero's Fire Brigade Tijuana Tequilla Toads The Best Laid Plans * League Average Zionsville Thrill
52 Auf Geht's 73 Mean Machine 70 Kronik Failure 81 Glazed & Confused 121 Harry Buffalos 70 ??? 81 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids Week 5 Games 88 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids 93 Auf Geht's 64 Kronik Failure 49 Harry Buffalos 57 Glazed & Confused 53 ??? 72 Zionsville Thrill Week 6 Games 127 Glazed & Confused 54 Kronik Failure 87 Harry Buffalos 107 Nero's Fire Brigade 43 Crips	103 83 64 116 92 46 73 74 53 73 70 90 71 45 79 79	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Nero's Fire Brigade Tijuana Tequilla Toads Zionsville Thrill The Best Laid Plans Nero's Fire Brigade Crips Mean Machine * League Average Max Attacks Tijuana Tequilla Toads Auf Geht's * League Average ??? Tijuana Tequilla Toads	121 83 128 66 42 38 62 Week 70 56 70 108 52 68 65 Week 100 76 112 88	Kronik Failure Glazed & Confused Nero's Fire Brigade ??? Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids Zionsville Thrill Auf Geht's (11 Games Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids Auf Geht's Kronik Failure Mean Machine Harry Buffalos Glazed & Confused ??? (12 Games Kronik Failure Glazed & Confused Harry Buffalos ??? Max Attacks	68 82 39 95 108 65 106 71 117 93 43 74 48 111 48 78 72 98	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Harry Buffalos Tijuana Tequilla Toads Mean Machine Tijuana Tequilla Toads Zionsville Thrill Max Attacks The Best Laid Plans Crips * League Average Nero's Fire Brigade Tijuana Tequilla Toads The Best Laid Plans * League Average Zionsville Thrill Nero's Fire Brigade
52 Auf Geht's 73 Mean Machine 70 Kronik Failure 81 Glazed & Confused 121 Harry Buffalos 70 ??? 81 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids Week 5 Games 88 Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids 93 Auf Geht's 64 Kronik Failure 49 Harry Buffalos 57 Glazed & Confused 53 ??? 72 Zionsville Thrill Week 6 Games 127 Glazed & Confused 54 Kronik Failure 87 Harry Buffalos 107 Nero's Fire Brigade 43 Crips	103 83 64 116 92 46 73 74 53 73 70 90 71 45 79 79 73 60	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Nero's Fire Brigade Tijuana Tequilla Toads Zionsville Thrill The Best Laid Plans Nero's Fire Brigade Crips Mean Machine * League Average Max Attacks Tijuana Tequilla Toads Auf Geht's * League Average ??? Tijuana Tequilla Toads Mean Machine	121 83 128 66 42 38 62 Week 70 56 70 108 52 68 65 Week 100 76 112 88 50	Kronik Failure Glazed & Confused Nero's Fire Brigade ??? Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids Zionsville Thrill Auf Geht's (11 Games Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids Auf Geht's Kronik Failure Mean Machine Harry Buffalos Glazed & Confused ??? (12 Games Kronik Failure Glazed & Confused Harry Buffalos ???	68 82 39 95 108 65 106 71 117 93 43 74 48	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Harry Buffalos Tijuana Tequilla Toads Mean Machine Tijuana Tequilla Toads Zionsville Thrill Max Attacks The Best Laid Plans Crips * League Average Nero's Fire Brigade Tijuana Tequilla Toads The Best Laid Plans * League Average Zionsville Thrill



League of Champions

Week 13 Games

72	Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids	81	Tijuana Tequilla Toads
127	Glazed & Confused	79	Kronik Failure
96	Nero's Fire Brigade	104	The Best Laid Plans
113	Harry Buffalos	59	Mean Machine
106	Crips	63	Zionsville Thrill
70	Max Attacks	84	* League Average
66	Auf Geht's	56	???

Week 14 Games

76	Tijuana Tequilla Toads	103	Glazed & Confused
85	Max Attacks	38	Nero's Fire Brigade
104	The Best Laid Plans	90	Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids
69	Auf Geht's	77	* League Average
60	Crips	77	* League Average
73	Harry Buffalos	77	* League Average
99	Kronik Failure	77	* League Average
46	Mean Machine	77	* League Average
93	???	77	* League Average
69	Zionsville Thrill	77	* League Average

Week 15 Games

88	Harry Buffalos	107	Glazed & Confused
66	Max Attacks	64	The Best Laid Plans
54	Auf Geht's	75	* League Average
40	Crips	75	* League Average
111	Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids	75	* League Average
61	Kronik Failure	75	* League Average
48	Mean Machine	75	* League Average
113	Nero's Fire Brigade	75	* League Average
86	???	75	* League Average
69	Tijuana Tequilla Toads	75	* League Average
70	Zionsville Thrill	75	* League Average

Week 16 Games

88	Max Attacks	40	Glazed & Confused
59	Auf Geht's	83	* League Average
87	Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids	83	* League Average
85	Crips	83	* League Average
75	Harry Buffalos	83	* League Average
27	Kronik Failure	83	* League Average
80	Mean Machine	83	* League Average
65	Nero's Fire Brigade	83	* League Average
138	The Best Laid Plans	83	* League Average
114	???	83	* League Average
135	Tijuana Tequilla Toads	83	* League Average
82	Zionsville Thrill	83	* League Average

Week 17 Games

98	Jim Jones's Flavor Aid Kids	84	* League Average
82	Auf Geht's	84	* League Average
61	Crips	84	* League Average
71	Glazed & Confused	84	* League Average
67	Harry Buffalos	84	* League Average
87	Kronik Failure	84	* League Average
144	Max Attacks	84	* League Average
90	Mean Machine	84	* League Average
52	???	84	* League Average
134	Tijuana Tequilla Toads	84	* League Average
37	Zionsville Thrill	84	* League Average
87	Nero's Fire Brigade	84	* League Average
76	The Best Laid Plans	84	* League Average